!  WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for reference only. DO NOT USE this document as system
installation information.
• Complete installation, operation and maintenance information is to be referenced for each product.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in death or serious injury.
1Safety Products for Machine Safeguarding - © 2002 - 2004 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Safety Non Contact Switch

GATE4 GATE5
GATE3GATE1 GATE2
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ Ordering information
Part number Description Weight
FF-SNC200R2 24 Vdc/Vac Control unit for monitoring up to 2 gates Max. 183 g / 0.403 lb
FF-SNC400R2 24 Vdc/Vac Control unit for monitoring up to 4 gates Max. 575 g / 1.26 lb
FF-SNC400RE 110 Vac Control unit for monitoring up to 4 gates Max. 575 g / 1.26 lb
FF-SNC1EXT Extension module Max. 135 g / 0.297 lb
FF-SNC1SA03PA Safety switch + actuator, 3 m / 9.84 ft cable, ABS housing Max. 150 g / 0.330 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PA Safety switch + actuator, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, ABS housing Max. 200 g / 0.441 lb
FF-SNC1SA03PS Safety switch + actuator, 3 m / 9.84 ft cable, stainless steel 316 housing Max. 250 g / 0.551 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PS Safety switch + actuator, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, stainless steel 316 housing Max. 300 g / 0.662 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PA-QD Safety switch + actuator + M8 cordset, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, ABS housing Max. 350 g / 0.771 lb
FF-SNC1SA05PS-QD Safety switch + actuator + M8 cordset, 5 m / 16.40 ft cable, stainless steel 316 housing Max. 450 g / 0.992 lb
FF-SNC1SA-050-CBL Single core cable, 50 m/ 164 ft roll Max. 1,5 kg / 3.307 lbs
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Warranty and remedy
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free of defective